Monitorler

24

27

27

32

32

32

34

32

49

49

55

57

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
HZ

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

0,03

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG
DP

Uriin

LS24DG302EUXUF VA

LS27DG302EUXUF VA

LC27G55TQBUXUF VA

LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA

LS32CM8OBUUXUF VA

LS32BG750NPXUF VA

FHD

FHD

QHD

UHD

UHD

UHD

IMS 1806HZ HDMI

180HZ 1MS HDMI

144HZ 1MS HDMI

4MS 60HZ HDMI

4MS 60HZ HDMI

165HZ 1MS HDMI

LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175

LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED
240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ

MS

LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0.03MS

LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

16.

16.

33.

36.

40.

57.

57.

66.

72.

Fiyat

.825,00

.339,50

.398,95

747,50

747,50

600,00

750,00

950,00

750,00

750,00

675,00

450,00

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



